
NORTH CAROLINA STATE HISTORICAL RECORDS ADVISORY BOARD 
 

November 1, 2015 
 

 

Appointee 

 

 

County 
 

Date Appointed 

 

Term Expires 

Dr. Kevin Cherry 

Deputy Secretary  

Office of Archives and History 

4610 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC 27699-4610 

919-807-7282 

kevin.cherry@ncdcr.gov 

(State Coordinator) 

 

Wake  Ex officio 

Sarah E. Koonts 

Director, Division of Archives & Records 

4614 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC 27699-4614 

919-807-7339 

sarah.koonts@ncdcr.gov 

(Deputy State Coordinator) 

 

Wake  Ex officio 

Marcellaus A. Joiner 

Heritage Research Center Supervisor/Museum Archivist 

High Point Public Library/High Point Museum 

901 N. Main St. 

High Point, NC 27262 

336-883-8542 

marcellaus.joiner@highpointnc.gov 

 

Guilford 11-1-2012 10-31-2015 

Matthew McCall 

NC Industrial Commission 

4340 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC 27699-4340 

O: 919-807-2688 

C: 919-602-0366 

matthew.mccall@ic.nc.gov 

  

Iredell 11-1-2014 

 

10-31-2017 

 

Dr. Karen L. Paar 

Director, Liston B. Ramsey Center for 

Regional Studies  

Archivist, Southern Appalachian Archives 

Mars Hill College 

P.O. Box 6706 

Mars Hill, NC  28754  

828-689-1262 

kpaar@mhu.edu 

 

Madison 11-1-2011 10-31-2014 

Joshua Myers 

2501 Shady Lawn Dr. 

Greensboro, NC  27408 

(o) 336-288-3288 Ext. 105 

(h) 336-698-5601 
jmyers@emmfs.com 

 

 

 

Guilford 

 

 

 

11-1-2014 

 

 

 

10-31-2017 

mailto:jeff.crow@ncmail.net
mailto:jesse.lankford@ncmail.net
mailto:marcellaus.joiner@highpointnc.gov
mailto:matthew.mccall@ic.nc.gov
mailto:kpaar@mhc.edu
mailto:jmyers@emmfs.com
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Appointee 

 

 

County 
 

Date Appointed 

 

Term Expires 

 

James I. Martin, Sr. 

P.O. Box 392 

Buies Creek, NC 27506 

(o) 910-893-1485 

(h) 910-893-9056 

martinj@campbell.edu 

 

Harnett 11-1-2007 

 

10-31-2015 

William H. King 

23 Vintage Avenue  

Winston-Salem, NC 27127 

kingwh@forsythlibrary.org 

 

Forsyth 

 

11-14-2012 

 

10-31-2015 

Scott Lancaster 

5125 Lord Tennyson Road 

Wilmington, NC 28405 

910-622-5301 

msl@ec.rr.com 

 

New 

Hanover 

11-12-2013 10-31-2016 

 

Kyle H. Wilkins 

1417 Carywood Drive 

Cary, NC 27513 

919-606-9138 

kylewilkins@gmail.com 

 

Wake 11-19-2013 10-31-2016 

(Updated July 2016) 
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